
COMMUNICATION & MEDIA ARTS DEPARTMENT 
(INCLUDING THE DIMA PROGRAM) 

FACULTY  OFFICE HOURS – FALL 2016 SEMESTER 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

Barone, Dr. JC 
HA 209 
(203) 837-3233 
BaroneJ@wcsu.edu 

 2:00 P.M. – 3:00 P.M. 4:30 P.M. – 6:30 P.M. 4:30 P.M. – 6:30 P.M.  

Echeverria, Mr. Paul 
HA 108 
(203) 837-9073 
EcheverriaP@wcsu.edu 

 1:00 P.M. – 3:00 P.M.  3:00 P.M. – 5:00 P.M.  12:10 P.M. – 1:10 P.M.   

Eckstein, Dr. Jessi 
BR 225 
(203) 837-8873 
EcksteinJ@wcsu.edu 

10:15 A.M. – 10:45 A.M. 1:00 P.M. – 5:00 P.M.  10:15 A.M. – 10:45 A.M.   

Keys, Dr. Truman 
HA 208 
(203) 837-3234 
KeysT@wcsu.edu 

 10:30 A.M. – 12:00 P.M.  3:00 P.M. – 5:00 P.M.  10:30 A.M. – 12:00 P.M.  

Lever, Dr. Katie 
BR 224 
(203) 837-8872 
LeverK@wcsu.edu 

10:50 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 
1:00 P.M. – 3:00 P.M.  9:00 A.M. – 9: 25 A.M.  12:00 P.M. – 1:30 P.M.   

Petkanas, Dr. Bill 
BR 213c 
(203) 837-8255 
PetkanasW@wcsu.edu 

3:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M.  10:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M.   10:00 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 

Saunders, Ms. Karen 
BR 213b 
(203 )837-8257 
SaundersK@wcsu.edu 

9:00 A.M. – 10:30 A.M.  
12:30 P.M. – 1:30 P.M.  12:30 P.M. – 1:30 P.M. 9:00 A.M. – 10:30 A.M.    

Stephenson, Dr. D.L. 
BR 210c 
(203) 837-8871 
StephensonD@wcsu.edu 

 12:30 P.M. – 1:30 P.M.  2:00 P.M. – 5:00 P.M. 8:00 P.M. – 9:00 P.M.  

Wiss, Dr. Katy 
BR 213a 
(203) 837-8260 
WissK@wcsu.edu 

10:45 A.M. – 12:00 P.M. 12:00 P.M. – 2:30 P.M. 10:45 A.M. – 12:00 P.M.    

 
 
Dr. Jay Brower is on academic leave fall semester 2016.  His advisees may see any of the faculty listed above.   


